Syt Eonpet

WHATSAPP: +507 6671 5347

SANDWICH ORDER FORM
NAME:
CIRCLE YOUR CHOICE
HAM & CHEESE SANDWICH $6.50

W/ Mayonnaise, Mustard, Tomato,
Lettuce & Red Onion

ADD

NO

TURKEY & CHEESE SANDWICH

W/ Mayonnaise, Cranberry Sauce, Tomato,
Lettuce & Pickles

ADD

NO

TUNA SALAD SANDWICH

W/ Mayonnaise, Lettuce & Cucumber
ADD
NO

TWO CHEESE SANDWICH

W/ Lettuce, Tomato, Cucumber, Peppers & Onion
ADD
NO

VEGETARIAN SANDWICH

Hummus, Roasted Zucchini, Peppers,
Tomato, Lettuce & Onion

ADD
NO

ITALIAN SANDWICH

Ham, Salami, Provolone, Pesto, Tomato,
Lettuce, Roasted Peppers, Olives & Onion
ADD

NO

REUBEN SANDWICH

Pastrami, Swiss Cheese, Sauerkraut, Mayonnaise,
Mustard, Tomato, Lettuce, Onion & Pickles

ADD

NO

ROAST BEEF SANDWICH
W/ Cheese, Horseradish Cream, Tomatoes,

Cucumbers, Lettuce, Onions & Pickles
ADD
NO

$6.50

$6.50

$6.50

$6.50

$8.00

$8.00

$8.00

WE CAN ALSO CUSTOM MAKE A SANDWICH FOR YOU.

JUST ASK.
ALSO ADD AT NO EXTRA CHARGE:

PICKLES, ONION, PEPPERS & TOMATO



SIDE ORDERS
PRICES PER POUND

PASTA SALAD
W/ Sun-dried Tomatoes, Fresh Herbs &
Roasted Vegetables

QUINOA SALAD
W/ Organic Kale, Corn & Sunflower Seeds

POTATO SALAD
W/ Apples & Celery

TUNA SALAD
W/ Red Peppers & Celery

CHICKEN SALAD
W/ Fruit

PAD THAI SALAD
W/ Rice Noodles, Raw Vegetables, & Spicy
Peanut Sauce

HUMMUS

BARBECUE CHICKEN

ROASTED CHICKEN

DAILY FRESH DESSERTS

$7.50
Y% 1b.

11b.

$7.50
% 1b.
11b.

$7.50
bib., __
1b.
$7.50
% 1b.
11b.

$8.00
% 1b.

1.

$7.50
lb., ____
11b.

$8.00
% 1b.

11b.

$8.00

% 1b.
11b.

$10.00

whole

$5.50

half

Banana Cake, Carrot Cake, Chocolate Muffins



